
Engineering Project Group

TH1258 - Term Service Contract for Tips Maintenance

Task Order: 

General Summary

Amount

13,956.91£    

1,554.98£      

1,520.00£      

124.40£         

583.12£         

-£               

-£               

22,028.94£    

-£               

-£               

542.69£         

350.00£         

8,132.21£       

6,099.16£       

Total for Tender 54,892.40£    

CLASS G - CONCRETE ANCILLARIES

Description

CLASS A - GENERAL ITEMS

CLASS D - DEMOLITION AND SITE CLEARANCE

CLASS E - EARTHWORKS

CLASS F - IN SITU CONCRETE

CLASS I - PIPEWORK - PIPES

CLASS J - PIPEWORK - FITTINGS AND VALVES

CLASS K - PIPEWORK - MANHOLES AND PIPEWORK

CLASS R - ROADS AND PAVINGS

CLASS U - BRICKWORK, BLOCKWORK AND MASONRY

CLASS L - PIPEWORK - SUPPORTS AND PROTECTION,

CLASS X - MISCELLANEOUS WORK

Risk

20%

Design Fee 

15%


