Engineering Project Group
TH1258 - Term Service Contract for Tips Maintenance

General Summary

Task Order:

Description	Amount	
CLASS A - GENERAL ITEMS	£	13,956.91
CLASS D - DEMOLITION AND SITE CLEARANCE	£	1,554.98
CLASS E - EARTHWORKS	£	1,520.00
CLASS F - IN SITU CONCRETE	£	124.40
CLASS G - CONCRETE ANCILLARIES	£	583.12
CLASS I - PIPEWORK - PIPES	£	-
CLASS J - PIPEWORK - FITTINGS AND VALVES	£	-
CLASS K - PIPEWORK - MANHOLES AND PIPEWORK	£	22,028.94
CLASS L - PIPEWORK - SUPPORTS AND PROTECTION,	£	-
CLASS R - ROADS AND PAVINGS	£	-
CLASS U - BRICKWORK, BLOCKWORK AND MASONRY	£	542.69
CLASS X - MISCELLANEOUS WORK	£	350.00
Risk 20%	£ 	8,132.21
Design Fee 15%	£	6,099.16
Total for Tender	£	54,892.40